Acess. Canalizacéo Latéo

101220100 Joelho FF 1/8 101190100 Joelho MF 1/8 101201500 Joelho MF 1/4*1/8

101220200 Joelho FF 1/4 101190200 Joelho MF 1/4 101201600 Joelho MF 3/8*1/4
101220300 Joelho FF 3/8 101190300 Joelho MF 3/8

101220400 Joelho FF 1/2 101190400 Joelho MF 1/2 101201700 Joelho MF 1/2*1/4
101220500 Joelho FF 3/4 101190500 Joelho MF 3/4 101201900 Joelho MF 1/2*3/8
101220600 Joelho FF 1 101190600 Joelho MF 1 101202100 Joelho MF 3/4*1/2
101220700 Joelho FF 1 1/4 101190700 Joelho MF 1 1/4

101220800 Joelho FF 1 1/2 101190800 Joelho MF 1 1/2 101202400 Joelho MF 1*1/2
101220900 Joelho FF 2 101190900 Joelho MF 2 101202500 Joelho MF 1*3/4
101221000 Joelho FF 2 1/2 101191000 Joelho MF 2 1/2

101221100 Joelho FF 3 101191100 Joelho MF 3 101202600 Joelho MF 1 1/4*1/2
101221200 Joelho FF 4 101191200 Joelho MF 4 101202700 Joelho MF 1 1/4*3/4

101231500 Joelho FF 1/4*1/8 101130400 Joelho c/ Pater 1/2 101211500 Te FFF 1/4*1/8

101231600 Joelho FF 3/8*1/4 101130500 Joelho c/ Pater 3/4 101211600 Te FFF 3/8*1/4
101231700 Joelho FF 1/2*1/4 101130600 Joelho ¢/ Pater 1 101211700 Te FFF 1/2*1/4
101231900 Joelho FF 1/2*3/8 101211900 Te FFF 1/2*3/8
101232100 Joelho FF 3/4*1/2 101212100 Te FFF 3/4*1/2
101232400 Joelho FF 1*1/2 101212400 Te FFF 1*1/2
101232500 Joelho FF 1*3/4 101212500 Te FFF 1*3/4
101232600 Joelho FF 1 1/4*1/2 101212600 Te FFF 1 1/4*1/2
101232700 Joelho FF 1 1/4*3/4 101212700 Te FFF 1 1/4*3/4
101232800 Joelho FF 1 1/4*1 101140400 Joelho 3 Vias 1/2 101212800 Te FFF 1 1/4*1
101232900 Joelho FF 1 1/2*1/2 101140500 Joelho 3 Vias 3/4 101212900 Te FFF 1 1/2*1/2
101233000 Joelho FF 1 1/2*3/4 101140600 Joelho 3 Vias 1 101213000 Te FFF 1 1/2*3/4
101233100 Joelho FF 1 1/2*1 101213100 Te FFF 1 1/2*1
101233200 Joelho FF 1 1/2*1 1/4 101213200 Te FFF 11/2*1 1/4
101233300 Joelho FF 2*1/2 101213300 Te FFF 2*1/2
101233400 Joelho FF 2*3/4 101213400 Te FFF 2*3/4
101233500 Joelho FF 2*1 -~ 101213500 Te FFF 2*1
101233600 Joelho FF 2*1 1/4 101090500  Joelho c/ Jungéo F 3/4 101213600 Te FFF 2*1 1/4
101233700 Joelho FF 2*1 1/2 101090600 Joelho ¢/ Jungéo F 1 101213700 Te FFF 2*1 1/2
101233800 Joelho FF 2 1/2*1/2 101213800 Te FFF 2 1/2*1/2
101233900 Joelho FF 2 1/2*3/4 101213900 Te FFF 2 1/2*3/4
101234000 Joelho FF 2 1/2*1 101214000 Te FFF 2 1/2*1
101234100 Joelho FF 2 1/2*1 1/4 . 101214100 Te FFF 2 1/2*1 1/4
101234200 Joelho FF 2 1/2*1 1/2 - 101214200 Te FFF 2 1/2*1 1/2
101234300 Joelho FF 2 1/2*2 101120500  Joelho c/ Jungéo M 3/4 101214300 Te FFF 2 1/2*2
101234400 Joelho FF 3*1/2 101120600 Joelho ¢/ Jungéo M 1 101214400 Te FFF 3*1/2
101234500 Joelho FF 3*3/4 101214500 Te FFF 3*3/4
101234600 Joelho FF 3*1 101214600 Te FFF 3*1
101234700 Joelho FF 3*1 1/4 101214700 Te FFF 3*1 1/4
101234800 Joelho FF 3*1 1/2 101214800 Te FFF 3*1 1/2
101234900 Joelho FF 3*2 101214900 Te FFF 3*2
101235000 Joelho FF 3*2 1/2 101215000 Te FFF 3*2 1/2
101235100 Joelho FF 4*1 . 101215100 Te FFF 4*1
101235200 Joelho FF 4*1 1/4 101215700 Te FFF 3/4*3/4*1/2 101215200 Te FFF 4*1 1/4
101235300 Joelho FF 4*1 1/2 101215300 Te FFF 4*1 1/2
101235400 Joelho FF 4*2 101215800 Te FFF 1/2*1/2*3/4 101215400 Te FFF 4*2
101235500 Joelho FF 4*2 1/2 101215500 Te FFF 4*2 1/2

101235600 Joelho FF 4*3 101215900 Te FFF 1/2*3/4*1/2 101215600 Te FFF 4*3



Acess. Canalizacéo Latéo

101240100
101240200
101240300
101240400
101240500
101240600
101240700
101240800
101240900
101241000
101241100
101241200

101250600
101250700
101250800
101250900
101251000
101251100

101290600
101290700
101290800
101290900
101291000
101291100

101010300
101010400
101010500
101010600
101010700
101010800
101010900
101011000
101011100
101011200

Te FFF 1/8
Te FFF 1/4
Te FFF 3/8
Te FFF 1/2
Te FFF 3/4
TeFFF1
TeFFF11/4
Te FFF 11/2
Te FFF 2
Te FFF 21/2
Te FFF 3
Te FFF 4

TeCurvo 1
Te Curvo 1 1/4
Te Curvo 1 1/2

Te Curvo 2
Te Curvo 2 1/2

Te Curvo 3

Te ¢/ Ramal 1
Te ¢/ Ramal 1 1/4
Te ¢/ Ramal 1 1/2

Te ¢/ Ramal 2
Te ¢/ Ramal 2 1/2

Te ¢/ Ramal 3

Batente Rebaixado 3/8
Batente Rebaixado 1/2
Batente Rebaixado 3/4
Batente Rebaixado 1
Batente Rebaixado 1 1/4
Batente Rebaixado 1 1/2
Batente Rebaixado 2
Batente Rebaixado 2 1/2
Batente Rebaixado 3

Batente Rebaixado 4

101280400
101280500
101280600
101280700
101280800
101280900
101281000

101339100
101339500
101339400
101339300

101020400
101020500
101020600
101020700
101020800
101020900
101021000
101021100

101040300
101040400
101040500
101040600
101040700
101040800
101040900
101041000
101041100

Forquilha 1/2
Forquilha 3/4
Forquilha 1
Forquilha 1 1/4
Forquilha 1 1/2
Forquilha 2
Forquilha 2 1/2

Te MFF 1/2
Te MFF 3/4
Te MFF 1
Te F1/2 MF1/4

Curva FF 1/2*45°
Curva FF 3/4*45°
Curva FF 1*45°
Curva FF 1 1/4*45°
Curva FF 1 1/2*45°
Curva FF 2*45°
Curva FF 2 1/2*45°
Curva FF 3*45°

Curva FF 3/8*90°
Curva FF 1/2*90°
Curva FF 3/4*90°
Curva FF 1*90°
Curva FF 1 1/4*90°
Curva FF 1 1/2*90°
Curva FF 2*90°
Curva FF 2 1/2*90°
Curva FF 3*90°

101070100
101070200
101070300
101070400
101070500
101070600
101070700
101070800
101070900
101071000
101071100
101071200

101160000

101150300
101150400
101150500
101150600
101150700
101150800
101150900
101151000
101151100
101151200

101160300
101160400
101160500
101160600
101160700
101160800
101160900
101161000
101161100
101161200

=

sanitrota

Cruzeta 1/8
Cruzeta 1/4
Cruzeta 3/8
Cruzeta 1/2
Cruzeta 3/4

Cruzeta 1
Cruzeta 1 1/4
Cruzeta 1 1/2

Cruzeta 2
Cruzeta 2 1/2

Cruzeta 3

Cruzeta 4

Jungéo S/C MM 3/4

Juncéo S/C FF 3/8
Juncéo S/C FF 1/2
Juncéo S/C FF 3/4
Juncéo S/C FF 1
Juncéo S/C FF 1 1/4
Juncéo S/C FF 1 1/2
Juncéo S/C FF 2
Juncéo S/C FF 2 1/2
Juncéo S/C FF 3
Juncéo S/C FF 4

Juncéo S/C MF 3/8
Juncéo S/C MF 1/2
Juncéo S/C MF 3/4
Juncéo S/C MF 1
Juncéo S/C MF 1 1/4
Juncéo S/C MF 1 1/2
Juncéo S/C MF 2
Juncéo S/C MF 2 1/2
Juncéo S/C MF 3
Juncéo S/C MF 4



=

Acess. Canalizacéo Latéo Sa n I t ro a

101030400 Curva MF 1/2*45° 101060400 Curva MM 1/2*90° 101050300 Curva MF 3/8*90°
101030500 Curva MF 3/4*45° 101060500 Curva MM 3/4*90° 101050400 Curva MF 1/2*90°
101030600 Curva MF 1*45° 101060600 Curva MM 1*90° 101050500 Curva MF 3/4*90°
101030700 Curva MF 1 1/4*45° 101060700 Curva MM 1 1/4*90° 101050600 Curva MF 1*90°
101030800 Curva MF 1 1/2*45° 101060800 Curva MM 1 1/2*90° 101050700 Curva MF 1 1/4*90°
101030900 Curva MF 2*45° 101060900 Curva MM 2*90° 101050800 Curva MF 1 1/2*90°
101031000 Curva MF 2 1/2*45° 101050900 Curva MF 2*90°
101031100 Curva MF 3*45° 101051000 Curva MF 2 1/2*90°

101051100 Curva MF 3*90°

101260100 Unido FF 1/8

101260200 Unido FF 1/4

101260300 Unido FF 3/8
101301500 Unido FF 1/4*1/8 101260400 Unido FF 1/2 101321500 Unido MF 1/4*1/8
101301600 Unido FF 3/8*1/4 101260500 Unido FF 3/4 101321600 Unido MF 3/8*1/4
101301700 Unido FF 1/2*1/4 101260600 Unido FF 1 101321700 Unido MF 1/2*1/4
101301900 Unido FF 1/2*3/8 101260700 Unido FF 1 1/4 101321900 Unido MF 1/2*3/8
101302100 Unido FF 3/4*1/2 101260800 Unido FF 1 1/2 101322100 Unido MF 3/4*1/2
101302400 Unido FF 1*1/2 101260900 Unido FF 2 101221108  Unido MF 3/4*1/2-Sext.
101302500 Unido FF 1*3/4 101261000 Unido FF 2 1/2 101322400 Unido MF 1*1/2
101302600 Unido FF 1 1/4*1/2 101261100 Uni&do FF 3 101322500 Unido MF 1*3/4
101302700 Unido FF 1 1/4*3/4 101261200 Uni&o FF 4 101322600 Unido MF 1 1/4*1/2
101302800 Unido FF 1 1/4*1 101322700 Unido MF 1 1/4*3/4
101302900 Unido FF 1 1/2*1/2 101322800 Unido MF 1 1/4*1
101303000 Unido FF 1 1/2*3/4 101322900 Unido MF 1 1/2*1/2
101303100 Unido FF 1 1/2*1 101323000 Unido MF 1 1/2*3/4
101303200 Unido FF 1 1/2*1 1/4 101323100 Unido MF 1 1/2*1
101303300 Uni&o FF 2*1/2 101323200 Unido MF 1 1/2*1 1/4
101303400 Unido FF 2*3/4 101270100 Unido MF 1/8 101323300 Unido MF 2*1/2
101303500 Uni&o FF 2*1 101270200 Unido MF 1/4 101323400 Unido MF 2*3/4
101303600 Unido FF 2*1 1/4 101270300 Unido MF 3/8 101323500 Unido MF 2*1
101303700 Unido FF 2*1 1/2 101270400 Unido MF 1/2 101323600 Unido MF 2*1 1/4
101303800 Uni&o FF 2 1/2*1/2 101270408 Unido MF 1/2 - Sextavada 101323700 Uni&o MF 2*1 1/2
101303900 Uni&o FF 2 1/2*3/4 101270500 Unido MF 3/4 101323800 Unido MF 2 1/2*1/2
101304000 Unido FF 2 1/2*1 101270508 Unido MF 3/4 - Sextavada 101323900 Unido MF 2 1/2*3/4
101304100 Unido FF 2 1/2*1 1/4 101270600 Unido MF 1 101324000 Unido MF 2 1/2*1
101304200 Unido FF 2 1/2*1 1/2 101270608  Unido MF 1 - Sextavada 101324100 Unido MF 2 1/2*1 1/4
101304300 Unido FF 2 1/2*2 101270700 Unido MF 1 1/4 101324200 Unido MF 2 1/2*1 1/2
101304400 Unido FF 3*1/2 101270800 Unido MF 1 1/2 101324300 Uni&o MF 2 1/2*2
101304500 Uni&o FF 3*3/4 101270900 Uni&o MF 2 101324400 Uni&o MF 3*1/2
101304600 Uni&o FF 3*1 101271000 Unido MF 2 1/2 101324500 Unido MF 3*3/4
101304700 Unido FF 3*1 1/4 101271100 Uni&o MF 3 101324600 Unido MF 3*1
101304800 Unido FF 3*1 1/2 101271200 Uni&o MF 4 101324700 Unido MF 3*1 1/4
101304900 Uni&o FF 3*2 101324800 Uni&o MF 3*1 1/2
101305000 Unido FF 3*2 1/2 101324900 Unido MF 3*2
101305100 Uni&o FF 4*1 101325000 Uni&o MF 3*2 1/2
101305200 Unido FF 4*1 1/4 101325100 Unido MF 4*1
101305300 Unido FF 4*1 1/2 101325200 Unido MF 4*1 1/4
101305400 Uni&o FF 4*2 101310400 Uni&o Cruzamento 1/2 101325300 Unido MF 4*1 1/2
101305500 Unido FF 4*2 1/2 101310500 Uni&o Cruzamento 3/4 101325400 Unido MF 4*2
101305600 Uni&o FF 4*3 101310600 Uni&o Cruzamento 1 101325500 Uni&o MF 4*2 1/2

101310700  Unido Cruzamento 1 1/4 101325600 Unido MF 4*3



Acess. Canalizacéo Latéo

101081500
101081600
101081700
101081900
101082100
101082400
101082500
101082600
101082700
101082800
101082900
101083000
101083100
101083200
101083300
101083400
101083500
101083600
101083700
101083800
101083900
101084000
101084100
101084200
101084300
101084400
101084500
101084600
101084700
101084800
101084900
101085000
101085100
101085200
101085300
101085400
101085500
101085600

101082111

Casq. Porca 1/4*1/8
Casq. Porca 3/8*1/4
Casq. Porca 1/2*1/4
Casq. Porca 1/2*3/8
Casq. Porca 3/4*1/2
Casq. Porca 1*1/2
Casq. Porca 1*3/4
Casq Porca 1 1/4*1/2
Casq. Porca 1 1/4*3/4
Casq. Porca 1 1/4*1
Casq. Porca 1 1/2*1/2
Casq. Porca 1 1/2*3/4
Casq. Porca 1 1/2*1
Casq. Porca 1 1/2*1 1/4
Casq. Porca 2*1/2
Casq. Porca 2*3/4
Casq. Porca 2*1
Casq. Porca 2*1 1/4
Casq. Porca 2*1 1/2
Casq. Porca 2 1/2*1/2
Casq. Porca 2 1/2*3/4
Cas.q Porca 2 1/2*1
Casq. Porca 2 1/2*1 1/4
Casq. Porca 2 1/2*1 1/2
Casq. Porca 2 1/2*2
Casq. Porca 3*1/2
Casq. Porca 3*3/4
Cas.q Porca 3*1
Casq. Porca 3*1 1/4
Casq. Porca 3*1 1/2
Casq. Porca 3*2
Casq. Porca 3*2 1/2
Casq. Porca 4*1
Casq. Porca 4*1 1/4
Casq. Porca 4*1 1/2
Casq. Porca 4*2
Casq. Porca 4*2 1/2
Casq. Porca 4*3

Casq. Porca 3/4*1/2
CAVILHA

101100100
101100200
101100300
101100400
101100500
101100600
101100700
101100800
101100900
101101000
101101100
101101200

101170100
101170200
101170300
101170400
101170500
101170600
101170700
101170800
101170900
101171000
101171100
101171200

101180100
101180200
101180300
101180400
101180500
101180600
101180700
101180800
101180900
101181000
101181100
101181200

Casquilho Duplo 1/8

Casquilho Duplo 1/4
Casquilho Duplo 3/8
Casquilho Duplo 1/2
Casquilho Duplo 3/4
Casquilho Duplo 1
Casquilho Duplo 1 1/4
Casquilho Duplo 1 1/2
Casquilho Duplo 2
Casquilho Duplo 2 1/2
Casquilho Duplo 3

Casquilho Duplo 4

Taco M 1/8
Taco M 1/4
Taco M 3/8
Taco M 1/2
Taco M 3/4
TacoM 1
TacoM 11/4
TacoM 11/2
Taco M 2
TacoM 2 1/2
TacoM 3
TacoM 4

Tampéo F 1/8
Tampéo F 1/4
Tampéo F 3/8
Tampéo F 1/2
Tampéo F 3/4

Tampéo F 1
Tampéo F 1 1/4
Tampéo F 1 1/2

Tampéo F 2
Tampéo F 2 1/2

Tampéo F 3

Tampéo F 4

=

sanitrofa

101111500
101111600
101111700
101111900
101112100
101112400
101112500
101112600
101112700
101112800
101112900
101113000
101113100
101113200
101113300
101113400
101113500
101113600
101113700
101113800
101113900
101114000
101114100
101114200
101114300
101114400
101114500
101114600
101114700
101114800
101114900
101115000
101115100
101115200
101115300
101115400
101115500
101115600

Casq. Duplo 1/4*1/8
Casq. Duplo 3/8*1/4
Casq. Duplo 1/2*1/4
Casq. Duplo 1/2*3/8
Casq. Duplo 3/4*1/2
Casqg. Duplo 1*1/2
Casq. Duplo 1*3/4
Casq. Duplo 1 1/4*1/2
Casq. Duplo 1 1/4*3/4
Casq. Duplo 1 1/4*1
Casq. Duplo 1 1/2*1/2
Casq. Duplo 1 1/2*3/4
Casq. Duplo 1 1/2*1
Casq. Duplo 1 1/2*1 1/4
Casqg. Duplo 2*1/2
Casq. Duplo 2*3/4
Casqg. Duplo 2*1
Casq. Duplo 2*1 1/4
Casq. Duplo 2*1 1/2
Casq. Duplo 2 1/2*1/2
Casq. Duplo 2 1/2*3/4
Casq. Duplo 2 1/2*1
Casq. Duplo 2 1/2*1 1/4
Casq. Duplo 2 1/2*1 1/2
Casq. Duplo 2 1/2*2
Casq. Duplo 3*1/2
Casq. Duplo 3*3/4
Casq. Duplo 3*1
Casq. Duplo 3*1 1/4
Casq. Duplo 3*1 1/2
Casq. Duplo 3*2
Casq. Duplo 3*2 1/2
Casq. Duplo 4*1
Casq. Duplo 4*1 1/4
Casq. Duplo 4*1 1/2
Casq. Duplo 4*2
Casq. Duplo 4*2 1/2
Casq. Duplo 4*3

101100411 Casq. Duplo CAVILHA 1/2
101100511 Casq. Duplo CAVILHA 3/4



|Rega Latao

113250406
113250506
113250606
113250706
113250806

113280006

106010400
106010500
106010600
106010700
106010800

106020800
106020900
106021000
106021100
106021200

106080400
106080500
106080600
106080700
106080800
106080900
106081000

W
(11}

Recor Porta-Tubo 1/2
Recor Porta-Tubo 3/4
Recor Porta-Tubo 1
Recor Porta-Tubo 1 1/4

Recor Porta-Tubo 1 1/2

Recor Tampéo

Agulheta Simples 1/2

Agulheta Simples 3/4
Agulheta Simples 1
Agulheta Simples 1 1/4

Agulheta Simples 1 1/2

Boca Rega Ferro Simples:

11/2
2
212

==
Canhé&o Dep6sito MM 1/2

Canhé&o Dep6sito MM 3/4
Canhé&o Dep6sito MM 1
Canhé&o Depésito MM 1 1/4
Canhé&o Dep6sito MM 1 1/2
Canhé&o Depésito MM 2

Canhé&o Dep6sito MM 2 1/2

113260406
113260506
113260606
113260706
113260806

113290006

106060400

106060500

106060600

106170700

106032100
106032500
106032800
106033200
106033700
106034300

N\

(I

Recor M 1/2
Recor M 3/4
Recor M 1
Recor M 1 1/4
Recor M 1 1/2

Recor Vedagéo

Agulheta Regulavel 1/2

Agulheta Regulavel 3/4

Agulheta Regulavel 1

Hidro-Injetor 1 1/4

=

Canhé&o Dep. MF 3/4*1/2
Canhé&o Dep. MF 1*3/4
Canhé&o Dep. MF 1 1/4*1
Canhé&o Dep. MF 1 1/2*1 1/4
Canhé&o Dep. MF 2*1 1/2
Canhé&o Dep. MF 2 1/2*2

113270406
113270506
113270606
113270706
113270806

106110401

A

sanitrofa

Recor F 1/2
Recor F 3/4
Recor F 1
Recor F 1 1/4
Recor F 1 1/2

Bebedouro Cr. 1/2

Boca Rega Ferro ¢/ Bocal:

106070800
106070900
106071000
106071100

106370400
106370500
106370600
106370700
106370800
106370900

106130400
106130500
106130600
106130700
106130800
106130900
106130900
106130900

11/2
2
212

Batente ¢/ Aba 1/2
Batente c/ Aba 3/4
Batente ¢/ Aba 1
Batente ¢/ Aba 1 1/4
Batente ¢/ Aba 1 1/2

Batente ¢/ Aba 2

Canhé&o Dep. p/a Plastico 1/2
Canhéo Dep. p/a Plastico 3/4
Canhéo Dep. p/a Plastico 1
Canhéo Dep. p/ Plastico 1 1/4
Canhéo Dep. p/ Plastico 1 1/2
Canhéo Dep. p/a Plastico 2
Canhéo Dep. p/ Plastico 2 1/2

Canhéo Dep. p/a Plastico 3



o-\

sanitrofa

Rega Latéo

g-

[

8

=

;

i
106050100 Canh&o M 1/8 106100100 Canh&o F 1/8
106050200 Canhdo M 1/4 106100200 Canhé&o F 1/4
106050300 Canhao M 3/8 106100300 Canhao F 3/8 106040400 Canh&o Duplo PP 1/2
106050400 Canhado M 1/2 106100400 Canhao F 1/2 106040500 Canhao Duplo PP 3/4
106050500 Canhao M 3/4 106100500 Canhao F 3/4 106040600 Canh&o Duplo PP 1
106050600 Canhdo M 1 106100600 Canhao F 1 106040700 Canhao Duplo PP 1 1/4
106050700 Canhdo M 1 1/4 106100700 Canhao F 1 1/4 106040800 Canhao Duplo PP 1 1/2
106050800 Canhdo M 1 1/2 106100800 Canhao F 1 1/2 106040900 Canh&o Duplo PP 2
106050900 Canhéo M 2 106100900 Canhao F 2 106041000 Canhao Duplo PP 2 1/2
106051000 Canhdo M 2 1/2 106101000 Canhao F 2 1/2 106041100 Canhao Duplo PP 3
106051100 Canhdo M 3 106101100 Canhao F 3 106041200 Canhao Duplo PP 4
106051200 Canhdo M 4 106101200 Canh&o F 4
106051300 Canhdo M 5 106101300 Canh&o F 5
106051400 Canh&do M 6 106101400 Canh&o F 6

106310400 Meia Jung&o 1/2*3/4
106310500 Meia Jung&o 3/4*1
106310600 Meia Jung&o 1*1 1/4
106310700 Meia Jungéo 1 1/4*1 1/2
- 106310800 Meia Jung&o 1 1/2*2
106140500 Canhdo M Comprido 3/4 ' 106310900 Meia Jung&o 2*2 1/2
106140600 Canhdo M Comprido 1 106090600 Canhao M c/ Argolas 1 106311000 Meia Jung&o 2 1/2*3
106140700  Canh&o M Comprido 1 1/4 106090700  Canh&o M ¢/ Argolas 1 1/4 106311100 Meia Juncéo 3*4
106140800  Canhdo M Comprido 1 1/2 106090800  Canh&o M ¢/ Argolas 1 1/2
106140900 Canhdo M Comprido 2 106090900 Canhao M c/ Argolas 2

113170400 Ligag&o Click 1/2
113170500 Ligac&o Click 3/4
113170600 Ligag&o Click 1"

106300400 Juncg&o Dupla PP 1/2 106180400 Jungéo Motor M 1/2

106300500 Juncgéo Dupla PP 3/4 106180500 Juncéo Motor M 3/4

106300600 Juncéo Dupla PP 1 106180600 Jungéo Motor M 1

106300700 Juncéo Dupla PP 1 1/4 106180700 Jungdo Motor M 1 1/4

106300800 Juncéo Dupla PP 1 1/2 106180800 Jungdo Motor M 1 1/2

106300900 Juncao Dupla PP 2 106180900 Jung&o Motor M 2 106240500 Junc&o Motor F 3/4
106301000 Juncg&o Dupla PP 2 1/2 106181000 Jungdo Motor M 2 1/2 106240600 Jungéo Motor F 1
106301100 Juncéo Dupla PP 3 106181100 Jung&o Motor M 3 106240700 Juncédo Motor F 1 1/4
106301200 Juncao Dupla PP 4 106181200 Jungéo Motor M 4 106240800 Jungado Motor F 1 1/2

106181300 Jung&o Motor M 5 106240900 Jung&o Motor F 2



|Rega Latao Sa n ItrOfa

Fevereiro 2015

Oo

106190500 Juncéo FF c/ Pernos 3/4 106250500 Juncédo MF c/ Pernos 3/4 106380508 Vedacdo Tela p/aJuncéo 3/4
106190600 Juncao FF ¢/ Pemnos 1 106250600 Juncdo MF c/ Pernos 1 106380608  Vedagdo Tela p/a Jungédo 1
106190700  Jungdo FF ¢/ Pernos 1 1/4 106250700  Jung&o MF c/ Pernos 1 1/4 106380708  Vedag&o Tela Jungdo 1 1/4
106190800  Jungdo FF c/ Pernos 1 1/2 106250800  Jung&o MF c/ Pernos 1 1/2 106380808  Vedacdo Tela Jungéo 1 1/2
106190900 Juncao FF ¢/ Pemnos 2 106250900 Juncdo MF c/ Pernos 2 106380908  Vedagéo Tela p/a Jungéo 2
106191000  Jungdo FF c/ Pernos 2 1/2 106251000  Jung&o MF c/ Pernos 2 1/2 106381008  Vedacdo Tela Jungéo 2 1/2
106191100 Juncao FF ¢/ Pemnos 3 106251100 Juncdo MF c/ Pernos 3 106381108  Vedag&o Tela p/a Juncdo 3

106270600 Valvula Fundo Pogo 1

106270700  Valvula Fundo Pogo 1 1/4 Valvula Fundo Pogo ¢/ Canhéo: Vedacéo p/a Valvula Fu  ndo Pogo:
106270800  Valvula Fundo Pogo 1 1/2 106330500 3/4 106370508 3/4

106270900 Valvula Fundo Pogo 2 106330600 1 106370608 1

106271000  Valvula Fundo Pogo 2 1/2 106330700 11/4 106370708 11/4

106271100 Valvula Fundo Pogo 3 106330800 11/2 106370808 1172

106271200 Valvula Fundo Pogo 4 106330900 2 106370908 2

106271300 Valvula Fundo Pogo 5 106331000 212 106371008 21/2

106271400 Valvula Fundo Pogo 6 106331100 3 106371108 3

106160500 Curva ¢/ Jungo 3/4 Peso ¢/ parafuso p/ V.F.Pogo
106260400 Te PPP 1/2 106160600 Curva ¢/ Jungéo 1 106460600 1
106260500 Te PPP 3/4 106160700 Curva ¢/ Jungdo 1 1/4 106460700 11/4
106260600 Te PPP 1 106160800 Curva ¢/ Jungdo 1 1/2 106460800 1172
106260700 TePPP11/4 106160900 Curva ¢/ Jung&o 2 106460900 2

106210500 Valvula FP Artesiana 3/4 106297100 Te 5 Vias Pequeno
106210600 Valvula FP Artesiana 1 106297200 Te 5 Vias 13cm
106210700  Valvula FP Artesiana 1 1/4 106200400 Ralo Mina 1/2

106210800  Valvula FP Artesiana 1 1/2 106200500 Ralo Mina 3/4

106210900 Valvula FP Artesiana 2 106200600 Ralo Mina 1

106211000  Valvula FP Artesiana 2 1/2 106200700 Ralo Mina 1 1/4

106211100 Valvula FP Artesiana 3 106200800 Ralo Mina 1 1/2

106211200 Valvula FP Artesiana 4 106200900 Ralo Mina 2

106211300 Valvula FP Artesiana 5 106201000 Ralo Mina 2 1/2 106150300 Copo p/a Bomba 3/8

106211400 Valvula FP Artesiana 6 106201100 Ralo Mina 3 106150400 Copo p/a Bomba 1/2



